Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

remembering jerry garcia, died this day, 1995

Time
6:07 am
6:25 am

6:27 am
6:48 am

6:55 am
7:02 am
7:10 am
7:15 am
7:15 am
7:21 am
7:40 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:50 am
7:58 am
8:04 am
8:07 am
8:18 am
8:24 am

8:40 am
8:43 am

Artist

jerry garcia band
miles davis
john coltrane

jerry garcia band

dave douglas & high risk
grateful dead

woven hand

jenny hval
thollem/parker/cline
jerry garcia band

james white and the blacks
frank zappa

the runaways

carlos santana and jerry garcia
al green

jerry garcia and john kahn
jerry garcia and john kahn
lance lopez

the tony williams lifetime

jah wobble's invaders of the heart

dubcon

Song Title

“don't let go”
“black satin”
“spiritual”

“when i paint my masterpiece”

“all the pretty horsepower”
“they love each other”

“come brave”

“some days”

“in a life”

“catfish john”

“stained sheets”

“why does it hurt when i pee?”

“american nights”

Mget uppan

w1

i'maram”
“dire wolf”
“bird song”
“el paso sugar”

“vuelta abajo”

“rising above bedlam”

“watching and wondering”

Album

on the corner
afro blue impression

2.2.80, the stone, san
francisco

dark territory
6.9.77, winterland
come brave
apocalypse, girl

the gowanus session
2.28.80 kean college
off white

joe's garage

the runaways

latino sessions 8.2.89

2.28.86, san rafael
2.28.86, san rafael
higher ground

turn it over (2007 bill
lawell mix)

rising above bedlam

martian dub beacon

Label

columbia

impulse!

greenleaf

sargent house
sacred bones

porter records

ez records
zappa records

mercury

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
grooveyard records

yellow jester

warner

metropolis/subconscious

Year

1990
1972
1977

2016

2016
2015
2012

2004
1979
1976

2007
1970

1991
2016



Time Artist

8:48 am autor yno

8:53 am grateful dead

Song Title

“uvmeil”

“it's all over now, baby blue”

Album Label

communications

masada book 2, the book of tzadik
angels v.29

3.22.90, hamilton, ontario

Year

2016



